Computer Controlled Test Bench for
Four-Cylinders Engines, 75 kW,
with SCADA
Teaching
Technique
used
Computer
(not included

-Water supply.
-Computer (PC).
ORDER INFORMATION
6
1
2
3
4
5
1 .-    Familiarisation with four-cylinders petrol and diesel engines.
2.-    Determination of specific fuel consumption.
3.-    Torque curves.
4.-    Power curves.
5.-    Determination of volumetric efficiency.
6.-    Determination of excess air factor.
7.-    Measurement of the most important parameters involved in the
       process: temperature, torque, speed, pressure, flow, etc.
8.-    Determination of engine friction loss (in passive mode).
9.-    Determination of fuel-air ratio.
10.-  Energy balances.
11.-  Sensors calibration.
EXERCISES AND PRACTICAL POSSIBILITIES
Items supplied as standard
*Specifications subject to change without previous notice, due to the convenience of improvements of the product.
Issue: ED01/13
Date: May/2013
REPRESENTATIVE:
C/ Del Agua, 14. Polígono Industrial San José de Valderas.
28918 LEGANÉS. (Madrid). SPAIN.
Phone: 34-91-6199363   FAX: 34-91-6198647
E-mail: edibon@edibon.com    WEB site: www.edibon.com